
  

 

 

RECEPTION CLASS 

ENTRANTS 2017 

 

INDUCTION TIMETABLE 

 

VISITS TO SCHOOL 
 

DATE EVENT FROM TO 

Thursday 25th May Parents meeting 5.00pm 6.30pm (ish) 

Thursday 29th June New Starters Club 3.00pm 3.45pm 

Friday 30th June Return all completed documents to the school office 

Thursday 6th July New Starters Club 3.00pm 3.45pm 

Monday 10th July New Starters - Group A 1.00pm 2.30pm 

Tuesday 11th July New Starters - Group B 1.00pm 2.30pm 

Wednesday 12th July New Starters - Group A 1.00pm 2.30pm 

Thursday 13th July New Starters  - Group B 1.00pm 2.30pm 

STARTING SCHOOL IN SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday 5th September 

To  

Thursday 7th September 

Home visits Individual appointments 

Home visits Individual appointments 

Home visits Individual appointments 

Friday 8th September Attending School - Group A 9.00am 11.00am 

Attending School - Group B 1.00pm 2.30pm 

Monday 11th September Attending School - Group A 1.00pm 2.30pm 

Attending School - Group B 9.00am 11.00am 

Tuesday12th September Attending School – Group A 9.00am 11.00am 

Attending School – Group B 1.00pm 2.30pm 

Wednesday 13th September Attending School – Group A 1.00pm 2.30pm 

Attending School – Group B 9.00am 11.00am 

Thursday 14th September All children attending part day 8.30am 12.30pm 

Friday 15th September All children attending full day 8.30am 2.45pm 

 


